Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51860125   page 1
October 15, 2025 9:12 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Got Nail!™ Bar Hanger with pre-installed nail, automatic leveling flange, and more great features
•	 Q-Channel bars with Pass-N-Thru™ increase rigidity and stability, while allowing for tool-less shortening
•	 Plaster Frame with regressed locking screws for locking Bar Hangers and housing adjustment to

PS51860125   page 2
October 15, 2025 9:12 AM
Order Information
Catalog Number Description Input Voltage Socket Type
H27ICAT 6” IC, Shallow, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing, with push-in connectors 120V E26 - Incandescent
Trims
6"
 H
ou
si
ng
Reflectors Baffles Adjustables Lens/Wet Location LED Trim
401P= 6" White Open Trim
401AL= 6" Satin Aluminum Open Trim
310W = White Coilex Baffle and Trim
310TBZ = Black Coilex Baffle, Tuscan
Bronze Trim
78P = White Eyeball and Trim
78TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Eyeball and Trim
6145SN = Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
RL Series
RA Series
LT Series
LA Series
HLBT Series
CJB Series
ML Series
RSQ Series
SMX Series
SMD Series
426 = Clear Specular Reflector Cone,
White Trim
6100WB = White Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White (included)
6100BB = Black Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White Trims (included)
6130WH = White Eyeball and Trim 6150WH = Frost Dome Glass Lens with
Reflector, White Plastic Trim
6106SC = Specular Reflector, White Trim 6101WB = White Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White Trims (included)
6101BB = Black Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White Trims (included)
6215WH = White Gimbal and Trim 6255SN = Frost Curve Glass Lens with
Reflector, Satin Nickel Plastic Trim
6255TBZ = Frost Curve Glass Lens with
Reflector, Tuscan Bronze Plastic Trim
6121WH = White Reflector and Trim 6103WB = White Baffle and Trim
6103BB = Black Baffle, White Trim
300P = Self-flange with White Open Trim
6126WB = White Baffle and Trim
6126BB = Black Baffle, White Trim
PS51860125   page 3
October 15, 2025 9:12 AM
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2025 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
H27ICAT
Product Specifications
Housing
•	 Shallow housing less than 6”
•	 Single wall aluminum construction
•	 Precision rolled interlocking collar maintains
aperture geometry for greater assurance of
installation results
•	 V notches facilitate use of guide strings or laser
lines for precise positioning
•	 Exclusive AIR-TITE™ gasket meets code where